Date Insider Type

07/06/2022 Listed Companies
07/06/2022 Brokers Companies
07/06/2022 Brokers Companies
07/06/2022 Brokers Companies
07/06/2022 Brokers Companies
07/06/2022 Brokers Companies
07/06/2022 Listed Companies
07/06/2022 Brokers Companies
07/06/2022 PCMA
07/06/2022 Listed Companies
07/06/2022 Brokers Companies
07/06/2022 Brokers Companies

Name
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crdlae didae Al ) 5<8

Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen
Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen
Arab Investors Co.Ltd
L 35l i ) diga
Samer refaat Abed-Alfatah Kukhon

Y laall ellars 48 45
crdlae didae Al ) 5<8
cdlae didae Al ) 5<8

Symbol

TPIC
APIC
PADICO
PEC
TNB
PADICO
jcc
PADICO
BOP
TPIC
APIC
PADICO

Transaction
Type
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy

Volume

6,000
3,000
10,000
5,000
623
300
1,650
131,920
10,000
6,000
3,000
10,000

Relation

Board Member - TAMKEEN PALESTINIAN INSURANCE
Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Board Member - JERUSALEM CIGARETTE
Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Employee - PCMA
Board Member - TAMKEEN PALESTINIAN INSURANCE
Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - United Securities



