Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
07/06/2022	Listed Companies	شركة مدماك للمقاو لات	TPIC	Buy	6,000	Board Member - TAMKEEN PALESTINIAN INSURANCE
07/06/2022	2 Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	APIC	Sell	3,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
07/06/2022	2 Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	PADICO	Buy	10,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
07/06/2022	2 Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	PEC	Buy	5,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
07/06/2022	2 Brokers Companies	Abdelqader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen	TNB	Sell	623	Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
07/06/2022	2 Brokers Companies	Abdelqader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen	PADICO	Buy	300	Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
07/06/2022	2 Listed Companies	Arab Investors Co.Ltd	JCC	Buy	1,650	Board Member - JERUSALEM CIGARETTE
07/06/2022	2 Brokers Companies	مهند رتیب داود سعید	PADICO	Sell	131,920	Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
07/06/2022	PCMA	Samer refaat Abed-Alfatah Kukhon	BOP	Buy	10,000	Employee - PCMA
07/06/2022	2 Listed Companies	شركة مدماك للمقاولات	TPIC	Buy	6,000	Board Member - TAMKEEN PALESTINIAN INSURANCE
07/06/2022	2 Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	APIC	Sell	3,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
07/06/2022	2 Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطالله عبدالمسيح	PADICO	Buy	10,000	Father of Employee - United Securities